RIGHT  F IRST
T IME
Prec i se
Re l iab le
H igh-per formance
Versa t i l e
OUR PRODUCT
RANGE

g
ra
p
h
it
e
(g
re
y
 c
a
st
 i
ro
n
) EN-GJL-150 | GG 15
So
ftEN-GJL-200 | GG 20
EN-GJL-250 | GG 25
EN-GJL-300 | GG 30
C
a
st
 i

st
 i
ro
n
)
EN-GJS-350-22-LT | GGG 35.3
EN-GJS-400-18-LT | GGG 40.3
ha
rd
 >
m
ed
iu
m
<
EN-GJS-400-15 | GGG 40
EN-GJS-500-7 | GGG 50
EN-GJS-600-3 | GGG 60
EN-GJS-700-2 | GGG 70
EN-GJS-800-7 | GGG 80
EN-GJS-900-4 | GGG 90
Cast steel
Cast stainless steel
NF (non-ferrous) cast parts
Cast parts with metal penetration